Team Beads of Courage Run/Walk Series: Beads in the Park 5k
Bellevue, WA

PLACE FIRST

1 Brad

2 Max

3 Mike

4 Chris

5 Danny

6 Brandon
7 Belle

8 Isabella
9 Aleksandra
10 Alex

11 Pamela
12 Nihar

13 Shelby
14 Maria

15 Browyn
16 Manoranjan
17 Linda

18 Chelsea
19 William
20 Wilson
21 Brian

22 Dave

23 BRANDON
24 Christine
25 Sangram
26 Carol

27 Paula

28 Aiden

29 Mike

30 Heidi

31 Mark

32 Brittany
33 MELANIE
34 Donna
35 Sherman
36 Kari

37 Catherine
38 Destiny
39 Jackie

40 Marianne
41 Lindsey
42 Christina

43 Cindy
44 Elizabeth
45 Tiarra

46 Jerilyn
47 Bill
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LAST

Mott
Hegewald
Stewart
Kulik

Lau

Kerr

Lau

Kerr
Bonenko
Nguyen
Nelson
Dash
Schroeder
Wood
Coyne
Mishra
Todd
Olson
Brookreson
Bruininks
Bruininks
Bonenko
COHEN
Kleinke
Mohapatra
Kerr
Cruz
Barush
Barush
Haynes
Simms
Skinner
COHEN
Conklin
Stark
Burt
McGuinness
Todd
Bowne
Bundren
Jackson
Jackson
Wright
Newman
Todd
Anderson
Bundren

* Did not run full course
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AGE

44
37
48
34
45
35
13
10
10
35
57
39
25
42
37
36
56
26
34
7
42
44
34
45
39
35
19
8
44
35
34
26
27
45
92
30
45
17
37
67
26
22
54
38
29
55
70
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CITY

Shoreline
Olympia
Redmond
Bellevue
Bellevue
Snoqualmie
Bellevue
Snoqualmie
Bellevue
Kenmore
Bothell
Sammamish
Seattle
Renton
Seattle
Sammamish
Auburn
Seattle
Tumwater
Seattle
Seattle
Bellevue
SNOQUALMIE
Kirkland
Issaquah
Snoqualmie
Bellevue
Tucson
Tucson
Renton
Redmond
Brier
SNOQUALMIE
Torrance, CA
Burien
Federal Way
Maple Valley
Auburn
Redmond
Bellevue
Auburn
Auburn
Snohomish
Seattle
Auburn
Kirkland
Bellevue
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TIME

20:
20:
21:
21:
:37
26:
27:
28:
28:
28:
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29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
32:
34:
34:
34:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
38:
38:
39:
40:
40:
41:
45:
48:
51:
53:
58:
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14
14
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31
49

58:51

58:51

:02:49
:02:49
:03:28
:03:29
:05:29
:09:45
:09:45
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